
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT CONTACT LIST 

EDUCATIONAL OPPORTUNITIES 

 

NAME TITLE CONTACT FOR EXTENSION EMAIL 

Danielle Dangleman Enviro Specialist III Gopher Tortoise, Scrub 
Jays, Environmental 
Permitting 

386-736-5927   
ext. 12734 

ddangleman 

Jennifer Winters Enviro Specialist III Sea Turtles, Dunes 386-736-5927  
ext. 26888 

jwinters@volusia.org 

Georgia Zern Enviro Specialist III Manatees, Ivasive Plants 12839 gzern@volusia.org 

Sandy Falcon LEC Manager Lyonia Environmental 
Center 

386-789-7207   
ext. 21025 

sfalcon@volusia.org 

Shell Webster Education 
Coordinator 

Marine Science Center 386-304-5545 MSCEDU@volusia.org 

Trey Hannah Education 
Coordinator 

Explore Volusia 386-736-5927    
ext. 12072 

thannah@volusia.org 

Becki O’Keefe Volunteer 
Coordinator 

Volunteer Volusia 386-736-5927   
ext 12033 

bokeefe@volusia.org 

Kelly Young Envior Spec II Water Quality 386-736-5927    
dxt. 12096 

kyoung@volusia.org 


